
W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Women Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 w - 50,5 KG Pinna Corda Adriana ITA 49,6 46 M2 45 WR 45,29
 

1 w - 53 KG Tkach Yulia RUS 52,6 25 SR 42,5 40,78
 

1 w - 55,5 KG Bettens Delphine BEL 53,3 23 JR 50 ER 52,5/ 47,46

1 w - 55,5 KG Marinova Mariyana GER 53,5 32 SR 57,5 54,41
2 w - 55,5 KG Sobar Zigante Nana SLO 54,4 34 SR 47,5 44,33
3 w - 55,5 KG Thomas Ann ENG 55,3 28 SR 45 41,44

1 w - 55,5 KG Pannier Danielle FRA 53,6 51 M3 57,5 54,33

1 w - 58,5 KG Di Rocca Scheila ITA 57,5 32 SR 62,5 55,72

1 w - 63 KG Brau Tania ITA 60,1 16 T2 60 WR 51,55
2 w - 63 KG Smet Kathy BEL 61,5 16 T2 30 25,28

1 w - 63 KG Reynes Cecile FRA 59,2 40 M1 92,5 WR 95/ 80,48
 

1 w - 70 KG Bradley Manon ENG 66,6 40 M1 70 55,14

1 w - 80 KG Segal Yulia RUS 79,2 44 SR 65 45,08
1 w - 80 KG Segal Yulia RUS 79,2 44 M1 65 WR 67,5/ 45,08

1 w - 90 KG Saussois Gladys FRA 89,8 32 SR 97,5 WR 61,59

Men Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points
1 52 KG Wyss My SWI 47,9 35 SR 115 WR 117,5/ 120,70

1 60 KG Coquoz Serge SWI 59 38 SR 100 82,71
1 60 KG Trevisan Agostino SWI 58,9 63 M5 107,5 89,07

1 67,5 KG Frantar Zan SLO 66,8 14 T1 90 65,94
1 67,5 KG Wälti Florian SWI 67,5 17 T2 92,5 67,14

1 67,5 KG Parolari Michele ITA 63,7 21 JR 115 88,08
2 67,5 KG Mottet Mickaël FRA 66,6 22 JR 112,5 82,65
3 67,5 KG Steck Michael SWI 66,8 22 JR 102,5 75,10

1 67,5 KG Veronese Giorgio ITA 62,6 40 M1 125 97,36
2 67,5 KG Joquet Dominique FRA 67 44 M1 115 84,03

1 75 KG Pisu Michael SWI 70,7 19 T3 72,5 50,55
1 75 KG Struchen Sylvain FRA 74,5 23 JR 120 80,16

1 75 KG Mikhailov Dmitry RUS 73,4 32 SR 165 111,54
2 75 KG Cusumano Cyrille FRA 74,8 36 SR 145 96,56
3 75 KG Craffe Xavier FRA 74,7 26 SR 140 93,32
4 75 KG Gibin Gianni ITA 74,9 31 SR 125 83,15

1 75 KG Schipani Victor FRA 74,1 45 M2 142,5 ER 95,59

1 75 KG Dessalvi Antonello ITA 74,1 53 M3 145 97,27
OUT 75 KG D'Amico Giuseppe ITA 69,4 52 M3

1 75 KG De Laporte Daniel FRA 74,6 58 M4 130 86,75
1 75 KG Verevkin Gennadiy RUS 73,1 63 M5 115 77,99
1 75 KG Huchet Marc FRA 74,1 68 M6 100 67,08
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 82,5 KG Vallotton Romain SWI 78,8 15 T1 80 51,19
1 82,5 KG Voirol Cyril SWI 76,9 19 T3 140 91,24

1 82,5 KG Geisser Sandro SWI 77,2 22 JR 130 84,47
2 82,5 KG Guenard Alexandre FRA 81,1 20 JR 125 78,35

1 82,5 KG Mulin Nicola RUS 82,4 43 SR 157,5 97,62
2 82,5 KG Pesqueux Sebastien FRA 81,5 28 SR 142,5 89,01
3 82,5 KG Smet Rudy BEL 81,9 38 SR 137,5 85,58
4 82,5 KG Tempest Phillip ENG 78,7 36 SR 135 86,47

1 82,5 KG Mulin Nicola RUS 82,4 43 M1 157,5 97,62
2 82,5 KG Bigger Fernando SWI 81,3 41 M1 107,5 67,26

1 82,5 KG Leprovost Thierry FRA 81,6 48 M2 152,5 95,18
2 82,5 KG Kogan Andrey RUS 76 45 M2 135 88,79

1 82,5 KG Brau Mario ITA 81,9 52 M3 90 56,02
1 82,5 KG Giramonti Roberto ITA 75,5 56 M4 105 69,41
1 82,5 KG Laving Pierre FRA 80,9 72 M7 102,5 WR 64,36
1 82,5 KG Annet Francois FRA 80,8 76 M8 97,5 WR 61,27

1 90 KG Veber Michail RUS 86,6 35 SR 180 107,91
2 90 KG Servotte Geoffroy BEL 90 26 SR 172,5 100,96
3 90 KG Vogel Gerhard SWI 88,9 31 SR 160 94,35
4 90 KG Zobach Georgiy RUS 89,5 52 SR 152,5 89,56
5 90 KG Aebi Markus SWI 87,2 39 SR 127,5 76,10
6 90 KG Bigger Emil SWI 88,6 39 SR 125 73,88
7 90 KG Christensen Bjorn SWI 88,7 30 SR 125 73,81

1 90 KG Maillard Jérome FRA 87,7 40 M1 160 95,15
2 90 KG Nasroune Kamel FRA 89,4 41 M1 160 94,03
3 90 KG Cavallaro Andrea ITA 85,1 41 M1 140 84,90

1 90 KG Mathieu Thierry FRA 87,3 46 M2 142,5 85,00
2 90 KG Kohler Hugo SWI 88,9 47 M2 135 79,61
3 90 KG Bonazza Luciano ITA 82,9 48 M2 132,5 81,78

1 90 KG Zobach Georgiy RUS 89,5 52 M3 152,5 89,56
2 90 KG Wythe Larry ENG 85,7 50 M3 140 84,50
3 90 KG Paredi Marcello ITA 85,8 53 M3 137,5 82,93
4 90 KG Pacaud Lionel FRA 89,8 54 M3 130 76,19

 
1 90 KG El-Aawar Fouad FRA 88 56 M4 132,5 78,64
1 90 KG Bertolotti Jean SWI 86,7 62 M5 130 77,88

1 90 KG Vallee Noel FRA 89,2 66 M6 142,5 83,86
2 90 KG Wiedmer Marcel SWI 87,2 66 M6 120 71,63
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 100 KG Riccardi Nicolas FRA 98,6 23 JR 150 83,63

1 100 KG Budanov Andrey RUS 99,8 35 SR 215 ER 119,22
2 100 KG Fomochkin Andrey RUS 97,2 42 SR 185 103,84
3 100 KG Thomas Neil ENG 98 35 SR 162,5 90,85
4 100 KG Gerard Jacky SWI 93,7 35 SR 150 85,80
5 100 KG Sudano Francesco ITA 95,7 27 SR 145 82,03
6 100 KG Michaud John SWI 94,8 38 SR 117,5 66,80

out 100 KG Tsynda Oleksiy UKR 97,8 28 SR

1 100 KG Fomochkin Andrey RUS 97,2 42 M1 185 WR 103,84
2 100 KG Chiarot Thierry FRA 93,2 41 M1 172,5 98,96
3 100 KG Reiner Markus SWI 99,2 43 M1 150 83,40

1 100 KG Belloncle Philippe FRA 99,1 47 M2 182,5 101,52
2 100 KG Foire Philippe FRA 99,4 46 M2 155 86,10

1 100 KG Fretel Luc FRA 96,4 51 M3 132,5 74,68

1 100 KG Zaharov Oleg RUS 98,8 58 M4 155 WR 158/ 86,34
2 100 KG Bellevergue Alain FRA 98,6 56 M4 140 78,05
3 100 KG Vallais Pierre FRA 95,5 59 M4 125 70,79

 
1 100 KG Alain Jean-Louis FRA 98,3 63 M5 150 83,75
1 100 KG Ranieri Pasquale ITA 90,2 66 M6 127,5 74,54

1 110 KG Meehan TJ IRE 104,5 18 T3 130 ER 70,80

1 110 KG Bertrand Daniel FRA 108,7 29 SR 190 102,24
2 110 KG Haynes John ENG 108 34 SR 177,5 95,69
3 110 KG Hernandez David FRA 109,1 25 SR 175 94,08

1 110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 108,7 52 M3 150 80,72
1 110 KG Gardie Hubert FRA 105,7 58 M4 160 168/ 86,82

 
1 125 KG Sinitsa Oleg RUS 118,5 22 JR 155 81,89

1 125 KG Verel Emmanuel FRA 121,2 38 SR 195 102,53
2 125 KG Solovey Igor RUS 117,5 40 SR / MPF 162,5 86,00
3 125 KG Ortega Michel SWI 112 35 SR / MPF 160 85,47
4 125 KG Aebischer René SWI 114,9 35 SR / MPF 150 79,73

1 125 KG Linde Mario SWI 122,5 44 M1 192,5 100,93
2 125 KG Thioux Aimé FRA 121,8 42 M1 170 89,27
3 125 KG Solovey Igor RUS 117,5 40 M1 162,5 86,00
4 125 KG Gosteli Cyril SWI 114,5 41 M1 140 74,45

1 125 KG De Luca Jimi SWI 111 54 M3 170 91,00
2 125 KG Kirilov Sergey RUS 110,4 52 M3 150 80,40

 
1 145 KG Sushchak Vladimir RUS 134 34 SR 195 99,49

1 145 KG Zumbühl Markus SWI 134 49 M2 170 86,73

1 145 KG Rowlands Haydn ENG 134,1 50 M3 192,5 WR 197,5 98,19
2 145 KG Shprints Lev RUS 135,5 54 M3 165 83,89
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED

Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Pinna Corda ITA 8/11/60 WR WR WR
- 50,5 KG Adriana M2 46 49,6 42,5 45 47,5/ 1,0065 45 45,29

 
w Tkach RUS 9/08/81

- 53 KG Yulia SR 25 52,6 40 42,5 0,9595 42,5 40,78

 
w Bettens BEL 22/04/84 ER ER ER ER

- 55,5 KG Delphine JR 23 53,3 42,5 45 50 52,5/ 0,9492 50 47,46
w Marinova GER 15/03/75

- 55,5 KG Mariyana SR 32 53,5 50 55 57,5 0,9462 57,5 54,41
w Sobar Zigante SLO 2/09/72

- 55,5 KG Nana SR 34 54,4 42,5 47,5 52,5/ 0,9333 47,5 44,33
w Thomas ENG 1/04/79

- 55,5 KG Ann SR 28 55,3 40 45 47,5/ 0,9208 45 41,44
w Pannier FRA 27/07/55

- 55,5 KG Danielle M3 51 53,6 55 57,5 60/ 0,9448 57,5 54,33

 
w Di Rocca ITA 22/04/75

- 58,5 KG Scheila SR 32 57,5 62,5 62,5 67,5/ 0,8915 62,5 55,72

 
w Smet BEL 15/11/90

- 63 KG Kathy T2 16 61,5 20 25 30 0,8427 30 25,28
w Brau ITA 21/09/90 WR WR

- 63 KG Tania T2 16 60,1 55 60 65/ 0,8591 60 51,55
w Reynes FRA 2/04/67 WR WR WR WR

- 63 KG Cecile M1 40 59,2 85 90 92,5 95/ 0,8701 92,5 80,48

 
w Bradley ENG 19/10/66

- 70 KG Manon M1 40 66,6 67,5 70 72,5/ 0,7877 70 55,14
w Segal RUS 18/04/63

- 80 KG Yulia SR 44 79,2 57,5 62,5 65 0,6936 65 45,08
w Segal RUS 18/04/63 WR WR WR WR

- 80 KG Yulia M1 44 79,2 57,5 62,5 65 67,5/ 0,6936 65 45,08
w Saussois FRA 17/04/75 WR WR

- 90 KG Gladys SR 32 89,8 90 95 97,5 0,6317 97,5 61,59
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED

Weight 2 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Wyss SWI 19/05/71 WR WR WR WR
52 KG My SR 35 47,9 95 110 115 117,5/ 1,0496 115 120,70

 
Coquoz SWI 20/09/68

60 KG Serge SR 38 59 100 105/ 105/ 0,8271 100 82,71
Trevisan SWI 20/06/43

60 KG Agostino M5 63 58,9 100 105 107,5 0,8286 107,5 89,07

 
Frantar SLO 14/09/92

67,5 KG Zan T1 14 66,8 70 85 90 0,7327 90 65,94
Wälti SWI 21/06/89

67,5 KG Florian T2 17 67,5 85 90 92,5 0,7258 92,5 67,14
Mottet FRA 25/09/84

67,5 KG Mickaël JR 22 66,6 112,5 117,5/ 117,5/ 0,7347 112,5 82,65
Parolari ITA 2/03/86

67,5 KG Michele JR 21 63,7 110 115/ 115 0,7659 115 88,08
Steck SWI 28/03/85

67,5 KG Michael JR 22 66,8 90 102,5 107,5/ 0,7327 102,5 75,10
Veronese ITA 24/09/66

67,5 KG Giorgio M1 40 62,6 120 125 130/ 0,7789 125 97,36
Joquet FRA 15/09/62

67,5 KG Dominique M1 44 67 115 120/ 120/ 0,7307 115 84,03
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED

Weight 3 FLIGHT Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Pisu SWI 4/01/88
75 KG Michael T3 19 70,7 67,5 72,5 75/ 0,6972 72,5 50,55

Schipani FRA 8/05/61 ER ER
75 KG Victor M2 45 74,1 135 142,5 147,5/ 0,6708 142,5 95,59

 
Struchen FRA 6/11/83

75 KG Sylvain JR 23 74,5 120 125/ 125/ 0,668 120 80,16
Mikhailov RUS 16/07/74

75 KG Dmitry SR 32 73,4 150 160 165 0,676 165 111,54
Craffe FRA 27/01/81

75 KG Xavier SR 26 74,7 140 145/ 145/ 0,6666 140 93,32
Cusumano FRA 6/12/70

75 KG Cyrille SR 36 74,8 135 145 147,5/ 0,6659 145 96,56
Gibin ITA 25/03/76

75 KG Gianni SR 31 74,9 112,5 117,5 125 0,6652 125 83,15
Dessalvi ITA 13/05/53

75 KG Antonello M3 53 74,1 135 145 150/ 0,6708 145 97,27
D'Amico ITA 6/06/54

75 KG Giuseppe M3 52 69,4 110/ 112,5/ 112,5/ 0,7083
De Laporte FRA 21/05/48

75 KG Daniel M4 58 74,6 120 125 130 0,6673 130 86,75
Verevkin RUS 7/05/43

75 KG Gennadiy M5 63 73,1 102,5 110 115 0,6782 115 77,99
Huchet FRA 23/08/38

75 KG Marc M6 68 74,1 100 0,6708 100 67,08

E.C. 28 april 2007 Horgen, Swiss



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED

Weight 4 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Vallotton SWI 2/02/92
82,5 KG Romain T1 15 78,8 80 82,5/ 82,5/ 0,6399 80 51,19

Voirol SWI 21/05/87
82,5 KG Cyril T3 19 76,9 120 130 140 0,6517 140 91,24

Tempest ENG 1/05/71
82,5 KG Phillip SR 36 78,7 135 140/ 140/ 0,6405 135 86,47

Pesqueux FRA 27/03/79
82,5 KG Sebastien SR 28 81,5 132,5 140 142,5 0,6246 142,5 89,01

Geisser SWI 23/08/84
82,5 KG Sandro JR 22 77,2 127,5 130 132,5/ 0,6498 130 84,47

Guenard FRA 6/03/87
82,5 KG Alexandre JR 20 81,1 125 135/ 135/ 0,6268 125 78,35

Smet BEL 9/08/68
82,5 KG Rudy SR 38 81,9 120 130 137,5 0,6224 137,5 85,58

Mulin RUS 7/01/64 160,5
82,5 KG Nicola M1 43 82,4 152,5 157,5 160/ 0,6198 157,5 97,62

Bigger SWI 4/10/65
82,5 KG Fernando M1 41 81,3 100 107,5 110/ 0,6257 107,5 67,26

Leprovost FRA 1/05/59
82,5 KG Thierry M2 48 81,6 145 152,5 155/ 0,6241 152,5 95,18

Kogan RUS 9/02/62
82,5 KG Andrey M2 45 76 130 135 137,5/ 0,6577 135 88,79

Brau ITA 30/06/54
82,5 KG Mario M3 52 81,9 90 100/ 100/ 0,6224 90 56,02

Giramonti ITA 26/06/50
82,5 KG Roberto M4 56 75,5 102,5 105 107,5/ 0,661 105 69,41

Laving FRA 14/12/34 WR WR
82,5 KG Pierre M7 72 80,9 95 102,5 110/ 0,6279 102,5 64,36

Annet FRA 17/01/31 WR WR
82,5 KG Francois M8 76 80,8 97,5 97,5 100/ 0,6284 97,5 61,27

 

 

 
Mulin RUS 7/01/64

82,5 KG Nicola SR 43 82,4 152,5 157,5 160,5/ 0,6198 157,5 97,62
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED

Weight 5 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Veber RUS 29/07/71
90 KG Michail SR 35 86,6 170 177,5 180 0,5995 180 107,91

Servotte BEL 23/06/80
90 KG Geoffroy SR 26 90 165 172,5 180/ 0,5853 172,5 100,96

Vogel SWI 23/07/75
90 KG Gerhard SR 31 88,9 150 160/ 160 0,5897 160 94,35

Zobach RUS 24/06/54
90 KG Georgiy SR 52 89,5 140 152,5 0,5873 152,5 89,56

Christensen SWI 23/10/76
90 KG Bjorn SR 30 88,7 125 130/ 130/ 0,5905 125 73,81

Aebi SWI 19/07/67
90 KG Markus SR 39 87,2 120 127,5 132,5/ 0,5969 127,5 76,10

Bigger SWI 19/12/67
90 KG Emil SR 39 88,6 115 120 125 0,591 125 73,88

Maillard FRA 19/09/66
90 KG Jérome M1 40 87,7 155 160 162,5/ 0,5947 160 95,15

Nasroune FRA 6/02/66
90 KG Kamel M1 41 89,4 152,5 160 162,5/ 0,5877 160 94,03

Cavallaro ITA 11/03/66
90 KG Andrea M1 41 85,1 130 140 145/ 0,6064 140 84,90

Bonazza ITA 22/01/59
90 KG Luciano M2 48 82,9 125 130 132,5 0,6172 132,5 81,78

Mathieu FRA 21/03/61
90 KG Thierry M2 46 87,3 137,5 137,5 142,5 0,5965 142,5 85,00

Kohler SWI 14/06/59
90 KG Hugo M2 47 88,9 130 135/ 135 0,5897 135 79,61

Zobach RUS 24/06/54
90 KG Georgiy M3 52 89,5 140 152,5 0,5873 152,5 89,56
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED

Weight 6 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Pacaud FRA 24/12/52
90 KG Lionel M3 54 89,8 130 135/ 135/ 0,5861 130 76,19

Paredi ITA 21/03/54
90 KG Marcello M3 53 85,8 125 135 137,5 0,6031 137,5 82,93

Wythe ENG 11/09/56
90 KG Larry M3 50 85,7 120 130 140 0,6036 140 84,50

El-Aawar FRA 11/02/51
90 KG Fouad M4 56 88 127,5 132,5 135/ 0,5935 132,5 78,64

Bertolotti SWI 13/09/44
90 KG Jean M5 62 86,7 120 130 135/ 0,5991 130 77,88

Vallee FRA 24/07/40
90 KG Noel M6 66 89,2 137,5 142,5 145/ 0,5885 142,5 83,86

Wiedmer SWI 20/04/41
90 KG Marcel M6 66 87,2 100 110 120 0,5969 120 71,63

 
Riccardi FRA 22/12/83

100 KG Nicolas JR 23 98,6 140 150 0,5575 150 83,63
Budanov RUS 20/08/71 ER

100 KG Andrey SR 35 99,8 205 215 220/ 0,5545 215 119,22
Fomochkin RUS 1/02/65

100 KG Andrey SR 42 97,2 180 185 187,5/ 0,5613 185 103,84
Thomas ENG 22/02/72

100 KG Neil SR 35 98 155 162,5/ 162,5 0,5591 162,5 90,85
Tsynda UKR 25/02/79

100 KG Oleksiy SR 28 97,8 145/ 145/ 0,5597
Sudano ITA 16/10/79

100 KG Francesco SR 27 95,7 145 150/ 150/ 0,5657 145 82,03
Gerard SWI 29/01/72

100 KG Jacky SR 35 93,7 140 150 157,5/ 0,572 150 85,80
Michaud SWI 21/09/68

100 KG John SR 38 94,8 115 117,5 120/ 0,5685 117,5 66,80
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED

Weight 7 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Fomochkin RUS 1/02/65 WR WR WR
100 KG Andrey M1 42 97,2 180 185 187,5/ 0,5613 185 103,84

Chiarot FRA 16/05/65
100 KG Thierry M1 41 93,2 162,5 167,5 172,5 0,5737 172,5 98,96

Reiner SWI 31/10/63
100 KG Markus M1 43 99,2 145 150 155/ 0,556 150 83,40

Foire FRA 24/02/61
100 KG Philippe M2 46 99,4 150 155 157,5/ 0,5555 155 86,10

Fretel FRA 18/07/55
100 KG Luc M3 51 96,4 125 132,5 135/ 0,5636 132,5 74,68

Zaharov RUS 28/04/49 WR
100 KG Oleg M4 58 98,8 147,5 152,5 155 158/ 0,557 155 86,34

Bellevergue FRA 14/11/50
100 KG Alain M4 56 98,6 135 137,5 140 0,5575 140 78,05

Vallais FRA 14/05/47
100 KG Pierre M4 59 95,5 120 125 135/ 0,5663 125 70,79

Alain FRA 12/10/43
100 KG Jean-Louis M5 63 98,3 145 150 155/ 0,5583 150 83,75

Ranieri ITA 21/04/41
100 KG Pasquale M6 66 90,2 120 125 127,5 0,5846 127,5 74,54

 
Meehan IRE 26/09/88 ER ER ER

110 KG TJ T3 18 104,5 120 130 135/ 0,5446 130 70,80
Bertrand FRA 11/01/78

110 KG Daniel SR 29 108,7 175 185 190 0,5381 190 102,24
Hernandez FRA 7/07/81

110 KG David SR 25 109,1 165 175 180/ 0,5376 175 94,08
Haynes ENG 18/09/72

110 KG John SR 34 108 162,5 172,5 177,5 0,5391 177,5 95,69
Belloncle FRA 22/04/60

100 KG Philippe M2 47 99,1 175 182,5 187,5/ 0,5563 182,5 101,52
Pilling ENG 7/12/54

110 KG Leslie M3 52 108,7 140 145 150 0,5381 150 80,72
Gardie FRA 10/12/48 WR

110 KG Hubert M4 58 105,7 150 150 160 168/ 0,5426 160 86,82
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED

Weight 8 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Sinitsa RUS 5/02/85
125 KG Oleg JR 22 118,5 140 150 155 0,5283 155 81,89

Verel FRA 28/07/68
125 KG Emmanuel SR 38 121,2 195 205/ 0,5258 195 102,53

Ortega SWI 29/07/71
125 KG Michel SR / MPF 35 112 160/ 160/ 160 0,5342 160 85,47

Aebischer SWI 4/08/71
125 KG René SR / MPF 35 114,9 140 145 150 0,5315 150 79,73

Solovey RUS 25/04/67
125 KG Igor SR / MPF 40 117,5 145 152,5 162,5 0,5292 162,5 86,00

Linde SWI 9/02/63
125 KG Mario M1 44 122,5 185 190 192,5 0,5243 192,5 100,93

Thioux FRA 9/10/64
125 KG Aimé M1 42 121,8 170 175/ 175/ 0,5251 170 89,27

Solovey RUS 25/04/67
125 KG Igor M1 40 117,5 145 152,5 162,5 0,5292 162,5 86,00

Gosteli SWI 5/10/65
125 KG Cyril M1 41 114,5 130 137,5 140 0,5318 140 74,45

De Luca SWI 18/04/53
125 KG Jimi M3 54 111 165 170 175/ 0,5353 170 91,00

Kirilov RUS 8/11/54
125 KG Sergey M3 52 110,4 145 150 155/ 0,536 150 80,40

 
Sushchak RUS 25/09/72

145 KG Vladimir SR 34 134 180 190 195 0,5102 195 99,49
Zumbühl SWI 20/06/57

145 KG Markus M2 49 134 160 170 177,5/ 0,5102 170 86,73
Rowlands ENG 14/07/56 WR WR

145 KG Haydn M3 50 134,1 180 187,5 192,5 197,5 0,5101 192,5 98,19
Shprints RUS 12/06/52

145 KG Lev M3 54 135,5 155 165 170/ 0,5084 165 83,89
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